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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Central University of Jammu

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name  Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Cyber
Security (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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CSAB

OPEN Gender-
Neutral
EWS Gender-
Neutral
OBC- Gender-

NCL Neutral

SC Gender-
Neutral
ST Gender-
Neutral
OPEN Gender-
Neutral
EWS Gender-
Neutral
OBC- Gender-

NCL Neutral

SC Gender-
Neutral
ST Gender-
Neutral
OPEN Gender-
Neutral

124869

170985

166620

285928

729986

155975

213817

250222

310871

541585

179644

163549

211233

234520

379118

729986

199641

261090

309456

412420

669892

343422
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Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Central University
of Jammu

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

381889

448239

363720

201677

754169

522911

731086

587029

503894

500318

754169

639437
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Digital India

Power To Empower
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